NATURAL TT PE
AGGRESSIVE SOILS
DN 80 - 700
06/06/2026
WARACXXXXX006
Heat-shrink Collar for TT PE Standard and Universal
Protection of joints of pipes and fittings DN80 to 700
DN (mm) Type L (mm) Mass (kg) References Quantity of collars per box
80 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN80 300 0.39 242361 20
150 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN150 300 0.48 110096 20
200 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN200 300 0.53 110142 20
250 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN250 300 0.62 110143 15
300 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN300 300 0.77 111233 15
350 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN400 300 0.90 205584 15
400 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN400 300 1.03 111234 15
450 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN500 300 1.43 110301 15
500 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN500 300 1.22 110078 15
600 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN600 300 1.40 123649 15
700 MPSM-C30-UNIV-300-DN700 300 1.61 211186
Last Update 05/06/2026
Visit website for latest version
1
Saint-Gobain PAM Canalisation